Position

Planning Commission
Planning Commission
Planning Commission
Planning Commission
Planning Commission
Planning Commission

Community
Redevelopment/Housing
Commission

Community
Redevelopment/Housing
Commission

Community
Redevelopment/Housing
Commission

Community
Redevelopment/Housing
Commission

Community
Redevelopment/Housing
Commission

Community
Redevelopment/Housing
Commission

Community
Redevelopment/Housing
Commission

Planning Commission

Community
Redevelopment/Housing
Commission

Arts & Culture Commission
Arts & Culture Commission

Arts & Culture Commission

Other Positions Held City

Santa Ana
Santa Ana
Santa Ana
Santa Ana
Santa Ana
Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana
Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Department

Board and Commission
Board and Commission
Board and Commission
Board and Commission
Board and Commission
Board and Commission

Board and Commission

Board and Commission

Board and Commission

Board and Commission

Board and Commission

Board and Commission

Board and Commission

Board and Commission

Board and Commission

Board and Commission
Board and Commission

Board and Commission

Total Wages

$1,650
$1,650
$1,500
$1,300
$1,300
$1,000

$880

$820

$800

$800

$730

$680

$680

$650
$540

$450
$450
$450

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41
$39
$36
$32
$30
$24
$26

$23

$23

$23

$21

$19

$19

$15
$15

$17
$17
$17



Community
Redevelopment/Housing
Commission

Arts & Culture Commission
Arts & Culture Commission
Park N Recreation Commission
Park N Recreation Commission
Park N Recreation Commission

Transportation Advisory
Commission

Transportation Advisory
Commission

Transportation Advisory
Commission

Planning Commission
Historic Commission

Transportation Advisory
Commission

Historic Commission
Historic Commission

Transportation Advisory
Commission

Historic Commission

Youth Commission

Personnel Board

Park N Recreation Commission
Personnel Board

Historic Commission

Park N Recreation Commission

Transportation Advisory
Commission

Park N Recreation Commission

Transportation Advisory
Commission

Santa Ana

Santa Ana
Santa Ana
Santa Ana
Santa Ana
Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana
Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana
Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana
Santa Ana
Santa Ana
Santa Ana
Santa Ana
Santa Ana
Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Board and Commission

Board and Commission
Board and Commission
Board and Commission
Board and Commission
Board and Commission

Board and Commission

Board and Commission

Board and Commission

Board and Commission
Board and Commission

Board and Commission

Board and Commission
Board and Commission

Board and Commission

Board and Commission
Board and Commission
Board and Commission
Board and Commission
Board and Commission
Board and Commission
Board and Commission

Board and Commission

Board and Commission

Board and Commission

$420

$400
$400
$400
$400
$350
$350

$300

$300

$300
$300
$300

$300
$300
$300

$300
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$200
$200

$200
$200

$11

$15
$15
$15
$15
$13
$13

$11

$11

$6
$11
$11

$11
$11
$11

$11
$9
$9
$9
$9
$9
$8
$8

$8
$8



Transportation Advisory
Commission

Park N Recreation Commission
Personnel Board
Historic Commission

Community
Redevelopment/Housing
Commission

Personnel Board

Personnel Board

Personnel Board

Park N Recreation Commission
Planning Commission

Arts & Culture Commission
Arts & Culture Commission
Arts & Culture Commission

Personnel Board

Santa Ana

Santa Ana
Santa Ana
Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana
Santa Ana
Santa Ana
Santa Ana
Santa Ana
Santa Ana
Santa Ana
Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Board and Commission

Board and Commission
Board and Commission
Board and Commission

Board and Commission

Board and Commission
Board and Commission
Board and Commission
Board and Commission
Board and Commission
Board and Commission
Board and Commission
Board and Commission

Board and Commission

$200

$200
$150
$150
$140

$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$50
$50
$50
$50

$8

$8
$6
$6
$4

$4
$4
$4
$4
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2



