Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Planning Commission		Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$1,650	\$41
Planning Commission		Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$1,650	\$39
Planning Commission		Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$1,500	\$36
Planning Commission		Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$1,300	\$32
Planning Commission		Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$1,300	\$30
Planning Commission		Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$1,000	\$24
Community Redevelopment/Housing Commission		Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$880	\$26
Community Redevelopment/Housing Commission		Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$820	\$23
Community Redevelopment/Housing Commission		Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$800	\$23
Community Redevelopment/Housing Commission		Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$800	\$23
Community Redevelopment/Housing Commission		Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$730	\$21
Community Redevelopment/Housing Commission		Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$680	\$19
Community Redevelopment/Housing Commission		Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$680	\$19
Planning Commission		Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$650	\$15
Community Redevelopment/Housing Commission		Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$540	\$15
Arts & Culture Commission		Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$450	\$17
Arts & Culture Commission		Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$450	\$17
Arts & Culture Commission		Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$450	\$17

Community Redevelopment/Housing Commission	Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$420	\$11
Arts & Culture Commission	Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$400	\$15
Arts & Culture Commission	Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$400	\$15
Park N Recreation Commission	Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$400	\$15
Park N Recreation Commission	Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$400	\$15
Park N Recreation Commission	Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$350	\$13
Transportation Advisory Commission	Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$350	\$13
Transportation Advisory Commission	Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$300	\$11
Transportation Advisory Commission	Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$300	\$11
Planning Commission	Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$300	\$6
Historic Commission	Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$300	\$11
Transportation Advisory Commission	Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$300	\$11
Historic Commission	Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$300	\$11
Historic Commission	Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$300	\$11
Transportation Advisory Commission	Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$300	\$11
Historic Commission	Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$300	\$11
Youth Commission	Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$250	\$9
Personnel Board	Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$250	\$9
Park N Recreation Commission	Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$250	\$9
Personnel Board	Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$250	\$9
Historic Commission	Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$250	\$9
Park N Recreation Commission	Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$200	\$8
Transportation Advisory Commission	Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$200	\$8
Park N Recreation Commission	Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$200	\$8
Transportation Advisory Commission	Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$200	\$8

Transportation Advisory Commission	Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$200	\$8
Park N Recreation Commission	Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$200	\$8
Personnel Board	Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$150	\$6
Historic Commission	Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$150	\$6
Community Redevelopment/Housing Commission	Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$140	\$4
Personnel Board	Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$100	\$4
Personnel Board	Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$100	\$4
Personnel Board	Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$100	\$4
Park N Recreation Commission	Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$100	\$4
Planning Commission	Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$100	\$2
Arts & Culture Commission	Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$50	\$2
Arts & Culture Commission	Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$50	\$2
Arts & Culture Commission	Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$50	\$2
Personnel Board	Santa Ana	Board and Commission	\$50	\$2